Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

1

ARCACHON 3D 2

23/06/2018 - 24/06/2018

DELAGE Pascal

CAZAUX
LE PLAN D'EAU

O O T

=

= > >

< < <

First pass::

Trick repeated

out of time

150
40
40
60
60
60
60

90

90

80
80

150

960

< < O O ©O

Second pass:

Total :

1x notcredit

2x not credit
3x not credit

Fall

130

130

260

1220




ARCACHON 3D 2

23/06/2018 - 24/06/2018

WORSHIP Carol

CAZAUX
LE PLAN D'EAU

First pass::

60
60
2x not credit
Fall
120

1 Fall

Second pass :

Total :

120




ARCACHON 3D 2 " PLAEA.EQ%
23/06/2018 - 24/06/2018

VERHAEGHE Joshua
CP 1 60
3 200 A 3x notcredit
D 130 A 3x notcredit
1 100 A 3x notcredit
1 100 1 60
1 Fall \Y 80
\Y 80
\Y 3x notcredit
\Y 80
\Y Trickrepeated
\Y Trickrepeated
\Y Trickrepeated
A 0
1
S gﬁltl oftime
First pass:: 530 Second pass : 450
Total : 980




ARCACHON 3D 2 " PLAEA.EQ%
23/06/2018 - 24/06/2018

HAMMERSLEY Paul

WO 150 ™

B 60 B 100

F 60 TF 100

RB 60 TWB 150

RF 60 TWF 3x notcredit

WB 80 TS 130

WF 80 ooT

RWB 80 LB 110

RWF 80

B

F

B

BB 0

WBB 150

RWBB out of time

=

First pass:: 950 Second pass : 590
Total : 1540




ARCACHON 3D 2

23/06/2018 - 24/06/2018

CAZAUX
LE PLAN D'EAU

REITBERGER Anton
WB 80 ™
WF 80 TS 130
S 40 B 1x not credit 100
RS 40 TF 1x not credit 100
B 60 TWB 3x notcredit
F 60 TWF 3x notcredit
RB 60 ooT
BB 0 LB 110
RBB 0 LF 110
F WLB Fall
B
WBB 3x notcredit
WBB Fall
First pass:: 600 Second pass : 550

Total : 1150




ARCACHON 3D 2

23/06/2018 - 24/06/2018

SNITER Mathilde

CAZAUX
LE PLAN D'EAU

. W™ W > >

O oo uno un < <

First pass::

3x notcredit

2x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

60

60

60

90

90

80

80

110

110

740

CP

Y

Y

Second pass :

Total :

3x notcredit

1x notcredit

2x not credit

2x not credit

1x notcredit

2x not credit

out of time

130

100

100

150

480

1220




ARCACHON 3D 2
23/06/2018 - 24/06/2018

GERMAIN Pierre Louis

CAZAUX
LE PLAN D'EAU

First pass::

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

60

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

80

310

110

110

1330

CP

=

3x notcredit

< < O O

3x notcredit

w

Fall

Second pass :

Total :

200

100

100

100

100

130

130

860

2190




ARCACHON 3D 2

23/06/2018 - 24/06/2018

NEYRAC Alban

CAZAUX
LE PLAN D'EAU

H 150 CP
1 60 1
A 0 1
A 0 D
B 2x notcredit \Y
B 150 \Y
1 60

\Y 80

\Y 80

\Y, 1x notcredit 80

\Y, out of time

D

First pass:: 840 Second pass :

Total :

100
100
130
3x notcredit
Fall
330
1170




ARCACHON 3D 2
23/06/2018 - 24/06/2018

CAZAUX
LE PLAN D'EAU

AREA Dylan
1 60 CP
B 150 5 350
B 150 3 1x not credit 200
A 0 A 200
A 90 5 1x not credit 350
5 2x not credit 1 1x not credit 100
1 1 100
5 3x notcredit 3 200
H 1x notcredit 150 H 300
L 350 \Y 150
1 60 1
\Y, 2x notcredit
1 1x notcredit 60
F Fall
First pass:: 1160 Second pass : 1950

Total :

3110




ARCACHON 3D 2
23/06/2018 - 24/06/2018

CAZAUX
LE PLAN D'EAU

10 PRADAT Lola

1 60 CP
1 60 5 1x not credit 350
1 60 A 200
B 150 A 200
B 150 1 1x not credit 100
A 1x notcredit 90 1 1x not credit 100
1 1 1x not credit 100
1 1 1x not credit 100
1 60 B 1x not credit 330
\Y, 1x notcredit 80 \Y 1x not credit 150
1 1x notcredit D 1x not credit 130
F 500 D 2x notcredit
F 500 3 200
H galtl of time !

1

out of time

First pass:: 1710 Second pass : 1960

Total : 3670




ARCACHON 3D 2 " PLAEA.EQ%
23/06/2018 - 24/06/2018

MOULANIER Marie-Lou

SF 260 CP

SV 160 5 350

S 110 A 200

S 110 A 200

SV 160 5 Fall

1 60

B 150

B 150

A 0

A 0

5 310

1

5 1x notcredit 310

> galtl of time

First pass:: 1960 Second pass : 750
Total : 2710




12

ARCACHON 3D 2
23/06/2018 - 24/06/2018

SONIER Perrine

CAZAUX
LE PLAN D'EAU

SF

SV

)Y

> >» W W

al

3x notcredit

5 Fall

First pass::

260

160

110

110

160

60

150

150

90

90

1340

CP

a » r» . < © B

w

<

Second pass :

Total :

1x notcredit

out of time

200

100

330

150

200

200

350

200

300

2030

3370




13

ARCACHON 3D 2
23/06/2018 - 24/06/2018

GABRIEL Raoul

CAZAUX
LE PLAN D'EAU

CP 1/

3 200 B 1x not credit
1 100 B

A 200 A

A 200 A

1 100 1

1 \Y

1 100 1

\Y 150 F

\Y 150 F

D 130 F1 Fall
D 130

3

H 300

L out of time

First pass:: 1760 Second pass :

Total :

150

150

90

90

60

80

60

500

500

1680

3440




14

ARCACHON 3D 2
23/06/2018 - 24/06/2018

HEATH Calum

CAZAUX
LE PLAN D'EAU




ARCACHON 3D 2
23/06/2018 - 24/06/2018

CAZAUX
LE PLAN D'EAU

15 PHILY Laura
CP 1/
7 450 LB 450
5 350 1 60
B 330 L 350
B 330 1 Trickrepeated
1 100 1 60
1 100 5 1x not credit 310
A 1x notcredit 200 1
5 1x notcredit 350 5 310
3 1x notcredit 200 F 500
3 1x notcredit 200 F 500
H 300 F1 750
L3 480 F1 550
L 320 FF 800
1 1 out of time
1 A
LB out of time
\Y
First pass:: 3710 Second pass : 4640

Total :

8350




